Video | MIC Series 440 Explosion-Protected Camera
MIC Series 440 Explosion-Protected
Camera
u Explosion-protected unit certified to ATEX Directive
94/9/EC Exd IIC T6
u CSA and Inmetro certified
u Industry leading IP68 rating

the hazardous area or provided with ATEX-compliant
enclosures and cable conduit or cable glands.
Ordering Information
MIC440AXBUA14618N 18X NTSC Explosion-Protected
Camera, AD Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, AD Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUA14618N
MIC440AXBUA14618P 18X PAL Explosion-Protected
Camera, AD Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, AD Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUA14618P
MIC440AXBUA14636N 36X NTSC Explosion-Protected
Camera, AD Protocol, Black
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, AD Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUA14636N
MIC440AXBUA14636P 36X PAL Explosion-Protected
Camera, AD Protocol, Black
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, AD Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUA14636P
MIC440AXBUD14618N 18X NTSC Explosion-Protected
(ATEX) Camera, Pelco Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUD14618N
MIC440AXBUD14618P 18X PAL Explosion-Protected
(ATEX) Camera, Pelco Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUD14618P
MIC440AXBUD14636N 36X NTSC Explosion-Protected
(ATEX) Camera, Pelco Protocol, Black
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUD14636N
3 | MIC Series 440 Explosion-Protected Camera
MIC440AXBUD14636P 36X PAL Explosion-Protected
(ATEX) Camera, Pelco Protocol, Black
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUD14636P
MIC440AXBUL14618N 18X NTSC Explosion-Protected
Camera, VCL Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, VCL Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUL14618N
MIC440AXBUL14618P 18X PAL Explosion-Protected
Camera, VCL Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, VCL Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUL14618P
MIC440AXBUL14636N 36X NTSC Explosion-Protected
Camera, VCL Protocol, Black
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, VCL Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUL14636N
MIC440AXBUL14636P 36X PAL Explosion-Protected
camera, VCL Protocol, Black
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, VCL Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUL14636P
MIC440AXBUP14618N 18X NTSC Explosion-Protected
(ATEX) Camera, Bosch Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUP14618N
MIC440AXBUP14618P 18X PAL Explosion-Protected
(ATEX) Camera, Bosch Protocol, Black
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL